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U-19 Championship
2018/19 10th round, Match #68

Friday, 26.10.2018, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 9°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Artym Andrii
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii (C)
8 Panchyshyn Orest
24 Kozak Bohdan
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
19 Danyliuk Artem
7 Melniichuk Vadym
10 Ivaniuk Maksym
9 Sikan Danylo

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
14 Bereza Oleh
16 Lisovyk Roman
23 Romanik Mykola
21 Hirnyi Maksym
22 Mudryk Vladyslav
3 Slichnyi Stepan

Coach
Hnativ Roman

12 Solobchuk Kostiantyn (C)
17 Kutsenko Yehor
4 Pylypenko Viktor
5 Dubko Valerii
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
20 Yurchenko Illia
2 Tovstyi Maksym
7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
10 Posievkin Radion
19 Halata Denys

Substitutes
21 Hummetov Davyd
13 Mamro Dmytro
14 Korotchenko Yehor
6 Voloshko Bohdan
9 Kravchuk Danylo
15 Bratkevych Vladyslav
16 Shportko Volodymyr

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Horbatiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Mozharivskyi Maksym
4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 10th round, Match #68
Friday, 26.10.2018, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 9°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
7 Melniichuk Vadym 5'

24 Kozak Bohdan 20'

27' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn

10 Ivaniuk Maksym
16 Lisovyk Roman 31'

15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr 37'

41' 4 Pylypenko Viktor

55' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn
13 Mamro Dmytro

69' 20 Yurchenko Illia
6 Voloshko Bohdan

72' 2 Tovstyi Maksym
24 Kozak Bohdan

22 Mudryk Vladyslav 75'

15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr 77'

8 Panchyshyn Orest 78'

16 Lisovyk Roman
3 Slichnyi Stepan 79'

81' 10 Posievkin Radion
9 Kravchuk Danylo

7 Melniichuk Vadym
21 Hirnyi Maksym 82'

84' 7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
15 Bratkevych Vladyslav

8 Panchyshyn Orest
23 Romanik Mykola 86'

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro 89'

90+1' 19 Halata Denys

90+3' 17 Kutsenko Yehor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


